160 Cooper Road • Building #2, Suite A • West Berlin, NJ 08091-9243, USA • p: 856.626.1550 • f: 856.626.1551 • info@ariesfilterworks.com • ariesfilterworks.com
A Division of ResinTech • Innovations in Ion Exchange
LABORATORY • COMMERCIAL • RESIDENTIAL
AF SERIES
CATALYTIC CARBON
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•  USE OF CENTAUR CALGON™
Aries Centaur Calgon™ cartridge achieves greater degree of contaminant removal at reduced cost

Calgon Centaur™
Catalytic Carbon
ORDERING GUIDE
AF-10-1053  2.5” x 10” .75 1.0 2,000
AF-20-1053  2.5” x 20” 1.0 2.0 3,500
AF-10-1042-BB 4.5” x 10” 2.0 4.0 4,375
AF-20-1042-BB 4.5” x 20” 3.0 5.0 8,750
CAPACITY*
(GALLONS)
MEDIAPART NUMBER STANDARD HOUSING
DIAMETER X LENGTH
OPERATING
MAXIMUM
FLOW RATE (GPM)
* Stated capacity for chloramine removal
TECHNICAL DATA
10” SLIM 20” SLIM 10” SUPER BLUE 20” SUPER BLUE
Diameter (in.) 3.0” 2.9” 4.6” 4.6”
Length (in.) 9.9” 20.0” 10.0” 20.0”
Temperature (˚F.)
  Min. 40˚ 40˚ 40˚ 40˚
  Max 100˚ 100˚ 100˚ 100˚
Pressure (psi)
  Min. 20  20  20  20
  Max. 125 125 125 125
Micron Rating (µ) 25 25 25 25
Materials of Construction
 1. Gasket TPE TPE TPE TPE
 2. End Caps PP ABS ABS ABS
 3. Pads PE PE PE PE
 4. Body / Tube PP ABS ABS ABS
 5. Media*
 PP  Polypropylene
 ABS Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene
 PE  Polyester
 TPE Thermoplastic Elastomer
Calgon Centaur™ Carbon
1
2
3
4 5
2
3